
001 |RO 25 2025338F | |DA44995F |22.08 10:09:53.9 |OK |01 |059 |
002 |RO 25 0271049F | |DA44981F |22.08 10:11:05.8 |OK |01 |077 |
003 |RO 25 2025309F | |DA4497F7 |22.08 10:11:14.1 |OK |01 |036 |
004 |RO 25 2013688F | |DA48B347 |22.08 10:17:57.6 |OK |01 |043 |
005 |RO 25 2025329F | |DA48B0B9 |22.08 10:29:08.7 |OK |01 |113 |
006 |RO 25 2070323F | |DA48B0CD |22.08 10:29:13.4 |OK |01 |018 |
007 |RO 25 0271085F | |DA495446 |22.08 10:32:31.4 |OK |01 |087 |
008 |RO 25 2013686F | |DA67F9BE |22.08 10:36:23.0 |OK |01 |121 |
009 |RO 25 2025334F | |DA495589 |22.08 10:36:33.7 |OK |01 |069 |
010 |RO 25 2025333F | |DA4499C3 |22.08 10:44:43.3 |OK |01 |003 |
011 |RO 25 2025310F | |DA449A2E |22.08 10:44:51.1 |OK |01 |120 |
012 |RO 25 2070343F | |DA449957 |22.08 10:44:53.1 |OK |01 |082 |
013 |RO 25 2070345F | |DA449B64 |22.08 10:44:54.3 |OK |01 |086 |
014 |RO 25 2013694F | |DA495558 |22.08 10:44:56.1 |OK |01 |005 |
015 |RO 25 0271069F | |DA48B41E |22.08 10:45:01.6 |OK |01 |052 |
016 |RO 25 0271065F | |DA4499E8 |22.08 10:49:30.9 |OK |01 |074 |
017 |RO 25 2070334F | |DA449805 |22.08 10:52:08.8 |OK |01 |007 |
018 |RO 25 0271097F | |DA449A23 |22.08 10:54:21.4 |OK |01 |010 |
019 |RO 25 2025301F | |DA460E78 |22.08 10:56:14.4 |OK |01 |092 |
020 |RO 25 2070328F | |DA449A99 |22.08 11:04:03.3 |OK |01 |076 |
021 |RO 25 2025315F | |DA44988C |22.08 11:09:05.6 |OK |01 |028 |
022 |RO 25 0271098F | |DA1F1DFA |22.08 11:10:32.3 |OK |01 |008 |
023 |RO 25 2025350F | |DA495587 |22.08 11:13:30.5 |OK |01 |035 |
024 |RO 25 2025317F | |DA48B07D |22.08 11:16:03.9 |OK |01 |063 |
025 |RO 25 2013693F | |DA4956EB |22.08 11:18:29.0 |OK |01 |006 |
026 |RO 25 0278813F | |DA48B292 |22.08 11:25:35.7 |OK |01 |122 |
027 |RO 25 0271004F | |DA1F1CA3 |22.08 11:26:03.6 |OK |01 |111 |
028 |RO 25 2025331F | |DA449B25 |22.08 11:26:06.7 |OK |01 |119 |
029 |RO 25 0271042F | |DA49557F |22.08 11:29:33.7 |OK |01 |066 |
030 |RO 25 0271072F | |DA48B345 |22.08 11:29:53.3 |OK |01 |064 |
031 |RO 25 2025340F | |DA495575 |22.08 11:29:57.8 |OK |01 |053 |
032 |RO 25 2070312F | |DA423918 |22.08 11:30:44.8 |OK |01 |117 |
033 |RO 25 0271003F | |DA48B3E7 |22.08 11:36:06.4 |OK |01 |030 |
034 |RO 25 2070309F | |DA48B40F |22.08 11:41:06.9 |OK |01 |112 |
035 |RO 25 0271016F | |DA44981D |22.08 11:41:37.4 |OK |01 |057 |
036 |RO 25 2025308F | |DA4239D8 |22.08 11:43:04.4 |OK |01 |070 |
037 |RO 25 2025332F | |DA49565F |22.08 11:48:47.9 |OK |01 |046 |
038 |RO 25 2013700F | |DA5F59B2 |22.08 11:49:59.3 |OK |01 |031 |
039 |RO 25 2070322F | |DA67FB9C |22.08 11:50:02.2 |OK |01 |080 |
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040 |RO 25 2013698F | |DA4954EE |22.08 11:53:51.0 |OK |01 |110 |
041 |RO 25 2025342F | |DA449AC9 |22.08 11:56:44.7 |OK |01 |091 |
042 |RO 25 2025346F | |DA449A73 |22.08 12:04:02.1 |OK |01 |002 |
043 |RO 25 0271007F | |DA449A2C |22.08 12:04:04.0 |OK |01 |033 |
044 |RO 25 2025306F | |DA489C59 |22.08 12:05:35.4 |OK |01 |126 |
045 |RO 25 2013692F | |DA4497FE |22.08 12:05:52.1 |OK |01 |013 |
046 |RO 25 2025330F | |DA49558F |22.08 12:05:54.9 |OK |01 |019 |
047 |RO 25 2070317F | |DA449880 |22.08 12:06:00.3 |OK |01 |090 |
048 |RO 25 2070336F | |DA449A55 |22.08 12:15:40.6 |OK |01 |038 |
049 |RO 25 0707001F | |DA48B381 |22.08 12:15:45.5 |OK |01 |062 |
050 |RO 25 2013689F | |DA48B1F0 |22.08 12:19:41.3 |OK |01 |009 |
051 |RO 25 2025311F | |DA48B3BB |22.08 12:19:46.7 |OK |01 |023 |
052 |RO 25 0271040F | |DA44996C |22.08 12:21:11.3 |OK |01 |020 |
053 |RO 25 2013697F | |DA48B2A9 |22.08 12:21:13.5 |OK |01 |089 |
054 |RO 25 0271050F | |DA449997 |22.08 12:23:43.6 |OK |01 |093 |
055 |RO 25 0271068F | |DA42395F |22.08 12:27:20.5 |OK |01 |001 |
056 |RO 25 2070326F | |DA48B195 |22.08 12:30:59.7 |OK |01 |037 |
057 |RO 25 0271002F | |DA449AC5 |22.08 12:35:21.7 |OK |01 |101 |
058 |RO 25 2070306F | |DA48B125 |22.08 12:37:30.0 |OK |01 |099 |
059 |RO 25 0278838F | |DA44985E |22.08 12:37:31.1 |OK |01 |058 |
060 |RO 25 0271071F | |DA460D2D |22.08 12:37:33.3 |OK |01 |085 |
061 |RO 25 2070342F | |DA44990C |22.08 12:39:53.1 |OK |01 |084 |
062 |RO 25 2025314F | |DA67FBB6 |22.08 12:39:56.4 |OK |01 |012 |
063 |RO 25 0271035F | |DA495687 |22.08 12:43:29.0 |OK |01 |067 |
064 |RO 25 0271012F | |DA449932 |22.08 13:01:37.1 |OK |01 |123 |
065 |RO 25 2070308F | |DA48B13C |22.08 13:24:08.3 |OK |01 |061 |
066 |RO 25 0271060F | |DA48B0E8 |22.08 13:25:59.0 |OK |01 |051 |
067 |RO 25 0271096F | |DA4498F1 |22.08 13:36:13.1 |OK |01 |014 |
068 |RO 25 2070320F | |DA1F1E1D |22.08 13:38:55.5 |OK |01 |055 |
069 |RO 25 2025312F | |DA4498CB |22.08 13:40:36.2 |OK |01 |024 |
070 |RO 25 0271054F | |DA44986E |22.08 13:43:19.5 |OK |01 |042 |
071 |RO 25 2025328F | |DA48B084 |22.08 13:45:49.2 |OK |01 |027 |
072 |RO 25 0271015F | |DA4238BB |22.08 13:55:12.9 |OK |01 |095 |
073 |RO 25 0271001F | |DA48B1EC |22.08 14:02:53.5 |OK |01 |049 |
074 |RO 25 0271080F | |DA4499B1 |22.08 14:09:38.4 |OK |01 |109 |
075 |RO 25 2025305F | |DA4499C5 |22.08 14:12:47.9 |OK |01 |016 |
076 |RO 25 2070310F | |DA48B2C5 |22.08 14:23:12.4 |OK |01 |015 |
077 |RO 25 2025327F | |DA449AEB |22.08 14:34:14.5 |OK |01 |104 |
078 |RO 25 2070341F | |DA449A4C |22.08 15:26:12.0 |OK |01 |083 |
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079 |RO 25 0271006F | |DB048B92 |22.08 15:32:47.3 |OK |01 |048 |
080 |RO 25 2070335F | |DA495315 |22.08 17:11:10.2 |OK |01 |047 |
081 |RO 25 0271089F | |DA48B0C7 |22.08 17:19:19.3 |OK |01 |088 |
082 |RO 25 0271064F | |DA48B1A9 |22.08 17:52:45.1 |OK |01 |050 |
083 |RO 25 2070314F | |DA423AB0 |22.08 17:52:48.7 |OK |01 |118 |
084 |RO 25 2070325F | |DA5F59C6 |22.08 18:15:08.0 |OK |01 |108 |
085 |RO 25 2013699F | |DA449A10 |22.08 18:19:28.4 |OK |01 |081 |
086 |RO 25 2070316F | |DA48B287 |22.08 18:22:25.2 |OK |01 |100 |
087 |RO 25 2070307F | |DA449AE1 |22.08 19:01:06.6 |OK |01 |044 |
088 |RO 25 2025304F | |DA495644 |22.08 19:02:44.3 |OK |01 |073 |
089 |RO 25 1114426F | |DA48B0D1 |23.08 07:30:07.9 |OK |01 |022 |
090 |RO 25 0278832F | |DA48B41D |23.08 07:42:49.2 |OK |01 |032 |
091 |RO 25 0271077F | |DA44984A |23.08 08:38:53.7 |OK |01 |041 |
092 |RO 25 2025349F | |DA67FC6C |23.08 11:21:32.9 |OK |01 |115 |
093 |RO 25 0271081F | |DA49566B |23.08 11:34:39.6 |OK |01 |125 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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